
PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY ENTRANCE EXAM 2021-22 

      

PROVISIONAL SELECT LIST 

      

Course : 393 

M.Tech., (Environmental Engineering  & 

Management) 

      

Category  General    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21004963 2103932017355 ARDRA SEBASTIAN  1 211 

2 PU21009773 2103933632353 AADIL GANIE  2 161 

3 PU21083143 2103932524370 AMRUTHA M  3 143 

4 PU21085245 2103933734052 ARDRA G  4 143 

5 PU21035029 2103934135502 SWATI SAMANTARAY  5 135 

6 PU21045659 2103933632358 ASIF ALI BHAT  6 132 

      END     

            

Category  Pondicherry General   

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21012587 2103931707316 BHAVADHARANI A  9 127 

2 PU21065511 2103933130980 VIKRAM R  18 119 

3 PU21003743 2103933128202 SARANRAJ G  19 117 

4 PU21031193 2103933129195 ABILASH K  21 115 

      END     

            

Category  OBC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21064531 2103930803297 LOGESHWARAN R R  7 130 

2 PU21089753 2103933834469 B.KEERTHI ROSINI  8 128 

3 PU21061901 2103932421454 SHASTI RAJA V  10 125 

4 PU21021751 2103932421466 S KIRUTHIKA  12 123 

5 PU21007655 2103932017698 ADARSA R  15 120 

6 PU21095743 2103930803308 VINUTHA.V.M  16 120 



      END     

            

Category  Pondicherry OBC   

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21003881 2103933128204 BALA VEGNESH.B  33 90 

2 PU21011627 2103933128256 THULASIDASSAN R  36 85 

      END     

            

Category  SC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21032891 2103932825933 GURPREET SINGH  25 99 

2 PU21018179 2103933733075 AKSHARA G. SASI  28 97 

3 PU21086589 2103933131022 MAAMADHURAM VAIGARAI S  45 73 

4 PU21092373 2103933131039 RAJKUMAR  48 72 

      END     

            

Category  Pondicherry SC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21095375 2103933131045 G.BARATH CUMAR  61 59 

      END     

            

Category  ST    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21072149 2103931206284 GUGULOTH HARISH  63 57 

2 PU21003895 2103933532247 ELIZABETH KHARJANA  75 36 

      END     

      

Category  EWS    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21000039 2103932115494 RIYA SONEY  14 120 

      END     

            

Category  PH    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 



1 PU21011167 2103932523381 ANURAJ K V  44 74 

2 PU21031223 2103931506791 MD IBRAHIM  53 69 

      END     

            

 

  



PROVISIONAL WAIT LIST 

      

Category  General    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21064531 2103930803297 LOGESHWARAN R R  7 130 

2 PU21089753 2103933834469 B.KEERTHI ROSINI  8 128 

3 PU21012587 2103931707316 BHAVADHARANI A  9 127 

4 PU21061901 2103932421454 SHASTI RAJA V  10 125 

5 PU21096431 2103931914673 ANIKET MANDAL  11 124 

6 PU21021751 2103932421466 S KIRUTHIKA  12 123 

7 PU21009447 2103933431971 ASHA RANI PATRA  13 123 

8 PU21000039 2103932115494 RIYA SONEY  14 120 

9 PU21007655 2103932017698 ADARSA R  15 120 

10 PU21095743 2103930803308 VINUTHA.V.M  16 120 

11 PU21014263 2103933026576 B DILESHWARI  17 119 

12 PU21065511 2103933130980 VIKRAM R  18 119 

13 PU21003743 2103933128202 SARANRAJ G  19 117 

14 PU21002021 2103933733059 SHIFA PARVEEN T.N  20 116 

15 PU21031193 2103933129195 ABILASH K  21 115 

16 PU21028037 2103932115536 ANU SREE KRISHNA  22 111 

17 PU21044861 2103930702645 BALAMURUGAN S  23 110 

18 PU21091615 2103932321129 MOHD BASIT ALI  24 105 

      END     

            

Category  Pondicherry General   

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21044939 2103933130024 ABURVAN . A  27 98 

2 PU21003881 2103933128204 BALA VEGNESH.B  33 90 

3 PU21008207 2103933128153 S.E.ARTHIYA  35 88 

4 PU21011627 2103933128256 THULASIDASSAN R  36 85 

5 PU21025885 2103933129178 RAJAPRAGADISH S  46 73 

6 PU21092373 2103933131039 RAJKUMAR  48 72 

7 PU21071793 2103933130996 SIVASUBRAMANIAN.K  54 68 

8 PU21037185 2103933129998 V.SANJITH RAM  57 60 

9 PU21078517 2103933131008 REVATHI  60 59 



10 PU21095375 2103933131045 G.BARATH CUMAR  61 59 

11 PU21073305 2103933130999 HARINI P  62 58 

12 PU21035893 2103933129996 BHARATHIDASAN M  64 56 

      END     

            

Category  OBC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21002021 2103933733059 SHIFA PARVEEN T.N  20 116 

2 PU21028037 2103932115536 ANU SREE KRISHNA  22 111 

3 PU21044861 2103930702645 BALAMURUGAN S  23 110 

4 PU21068969 2103931812270 RESMI R  26 98 

5 PU21002749 2103930803262 SWATHI  29 93 

6 PU21000399 2103932016845 NIMISHA P S  30 92 

7 PU21026371 2103932019203 AYSHA BANU  31 91 

8 PU21053947 2103932926362 MANOJ KUMAR  39 84 

9 PU21026111 2103932115532 KARTHIKA SURESH  40 83 

10 PU21094573 2103932116340 AAYISHA ASIF  41 83 

11 PU21049249 2103930803288 AJITHA BERTY S  42 80 

12 PU21025885 2103933129178 RAJAPRAGADISH S  46 73 

13 PU21060705 2103931707334 RUSINTHAR C  47 72 

14 PU21024823 2103931810565 SWALEEL FALAHI V A  50 70 

15 PU21034275 2103933733114 AKSHAYA RAJ. A  51 70 

16 PU21026141 2103933834442 A ABINAYA  52 69 

17 PU21071793 2103933130996 SIVASUBRAMANIAN.K  54 68 

18 PU21071549 2103932524294 SHAHABA SHERIN P  58 60 

      END     

            

Category  Pondicherry OBC   

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21025885 2103933129178 RAJAPRAGADISH S  46 73 

2 PU21071793 2103933130996 SIVASUBRAMANIAN.K  54 68 

3 PU21078517 2103933131008 REVATHI  60 59 

4 PU21046051 2103933130026 LAVANYA C  66 55 

5 PU21017319 2103931707320 JANANI M  67 55 

6 PU21035489 2103933129993 RUBESH KUMAR  72 50 



      END     

            

Category  SC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21010617 2103931914514 POULAMI SARKAR  49 71 

2 PU21029089 2103932321136 MANISHA KUMARI  55 64 

3 PU21073305 2103933130999 HARINI P  62 58 

4 PU21006815 2103931003824 BANASMITA DAS  69 52 

5 PU21004871 2103933128130 MUGUNTHAN S  73 40 

6 PU21018773 2103933026578 I MANJULA  76 36 

7 PU21091477 2103930903474 PORKAVI  77 35 

8 PU21038261 2103933128171 T PRAVEEN  81 18 

      END     

            

Category  Pondicherry SC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21073305 2103933130999 HARINI P  62 58 

2 PU21004871 2103933128130 MUGUNTHAN S  73 40 

3 PU21038261 2103933128171 T PRAVEEN  81 18 

      END     

            

 


